Feb 10-12, 2017

CROWNE PLAZA HOTEL - 5321 Date Avenue, Sacramento, CA 95841« 916 338-5800
SPECIAL ROOM RATES: $99.00 per night. Reserve thru GROUP "Sacramento Valley Dart Association"

20.0

SANCTIONED BY

HOME OF THE

CAMELLIA CLASS'C

C
"FRIDAY
1\\>

SN,

Event Start

8:00 PM

8:00AM 11:00AM 11:30AM 2:00PM 4:30PM 5:30PM  8:00 PM

MEN’S & WOMEN'S 501 SINGLES t

YOUTH EVENT ONLY

Sign-ups close 15 minutes before each event starts

[ Y
A

10:00AM 10:30AM  1:00PM  3:00PM  3:30 PM

Event

iy

Fee

1st
2nd
3thru4
5thru8
9thru 16

TOTAL

DRAW
DOUBLES
501"

$15
EACH

$400
$200
$100
$60
$30

$1,280

YOUTH MEN'S WOMEN'S MIXED MEN'S WOMEN'S DRAW
ADULT DOUBLES DOUBLES TRIPLES SINGLES SINGLES DOUBLES
SHOOT 501 501 601 501 501  CHICAGO™

$40
TEAM

$40
TEAM

$10 PER
TEAM/PLAYER

$60
TEAM

$25
EACH

$25
EACH

$15
EACH

7t012
YOUTH-ADULT
SHOOT

13to 17
SINGLES SHOOT

TROPHIESTO
TOP FOUR
FINISHERS

$920
$450
$190

$500
$250
$100
$50

§720
$360
$180

$900
$440
$190
$100 §75 $100 $50
$40 $45 $50 $30

$2,470 $1,150 $2,100 $2,520 $1,150 $1,100

$500
$250
$100
$50

$320
$160
$90

MEN'S WOMEN'S DRAW  MEN'S WOMEN'S
SINGLES  SINGLES DOUBLES DOUBLES DOUBLES
CRICKET  CRICKET 301 CRICKET CRICKET

$25
EACH

$25
EACH

$15
EACH

$40
TEAM

$40
TEAM

$900
$440
$190
$100
$50

$2,520 $1,150

$500
§250
$100
$50

$230
$110
$80
$50
$30

$940

$920
$450
$190
$100
$40

$2,470  $1,150

$500
$250
$100
$50

(ash or credit only, no checks
Singles events entry fee includes $2 ADO player levy
Chalkers compensated per match on Sat/Sun only

1 For BDO point-ranked 501 singles: single elimination straight knockout
All matches min. best of 5 throughout, except finals which are min. best of 7
Top BDO ranked players will be seeded based on number of entries.

* Modified Round Robin
**501, Cricket, 301
***Double In/Double Out

The SVDA reserves the right to refuse participation to anyone for improper language, clothing or sportsmanship. For more info contact: Steve Moore at 916-502-7633 or visit www.svda.org



