Sacramento Valley Darting Association

CAMBLEA CASSIC

Feb 10-12, 2017



CROWNE PLAZA HOTEL • 5321 Date Avenue, Sacramento, CA 95841 • **916 338-5800 SPECIAL ROOM RATES:** \$99.00 per night. Reserve thru GROUP "Sacramento Valley Dart Association"



\$20,000



Sponsors:

A-ZDarts.com

Ranked by:





MEN'S & WOMEN'S 501 SINGLES

YOUTH EVENT ONLY

									MEN 3 & WOMEN 3 301 SINGLES			TOOTH EVENT ONE	
	FRIDAY	FRIDAY SATURDAY			 Sign-ups close 15 minutes before each event starts				SUNDAY				
Event Start	8:00 PM	8:00 AM	11:00 AM	11:30 AM	2:00 PM	4:30 PM	5:30 PM	8:00 PM	10:00 AM	10:30 AM	1:00 PM	3:00 PM	3:30 PM
Event	DRAW DOUBLES 501*	YOUTH ADULT SHOOT	MEN'S DOUBLES 501	WOMEN'S DOUBLES 501	MIXED TRIPLES 601	MEN'S SINGLES 501	WOMEN'S SINGLES 501	DRAW DOUBLES CHICAGO**	MEN'S SINGLES CRICKET	WOMEN'S SINGLES CRICKET	DRAW DOUBLES 301***	MEN'S DOUBLES CRICKET	WOMEN'S DOUBLES CRICKET
Fee	\$15 Each	\$10 PER TEAM/PLAYER	\$40 TEAM	\$40 TEAM	\$60 TEAM	\$25 EACH	\$25 Each	\$15 EACH	\$25 Each	\$25 EACH	\$15 EACH	\$40 TEAM	\$40 TEAM
1st 2nd 3 thru 4 5 thru 8 9 thru 16	\$400 \$200 \$100 \$60 \$30	7 to 12 YOUTH-ADULT SHOOT 13 to 17 SINGLES SHOOT TROPHIES TO	\$920 \$450 \$190 \$100 \$40	\$500 \$250 \$100 \$50	\$720 \$360 \$180 \$75 \$45	\$900 \$440 \$190 \$100 \$50	\$500 \$250 \$100 \$50	\$320 \$160 \$90 \$50 \$30	\$900 \$440 \$190 \$100 \$50	\$500 \$250 \$100 \$50	\$230 \$110 \$80 \$50 \$30	\$920 \$450 \$190 \$100 \$40	\$500 \$250 \$100 \$50
TOTAL	\$1,280	TOP FOUR FINISHERS	\$2,470	\$1,150	\$2,100	\$2,520	\$1,150	\$1,100	\$2,520	\$1,150	\$940	\$2,470	\$1,150

THIS IS A STEEL TIP DART TOURNAMENT ALL MATCHES BEST OF 3 SINGLE ELIMINATION (random each round) EXCEPT FOR CRICKET SINGLES FINALS BEST OF 5 †

Cash or credit only, no checks
Singles events entry fee includes \$2 ADO player levy
Chalkers compensated per match on Sat/Sun only

† For BDO point-ranked 501 singles: single elimination straight knockout All matches min. best of 5 throughout, except finals which are min. best of 7 Top BDO ranked players will be seeded based on number of entries. * Modified Round Robin ** 501, Cricket, 301

***Double In/Double Out